RADIATORS RADIATORS
14 15orders@rads2rails.co.uk    01268 208800    For alternative sizes refer to the MHS Radiators Decoral range www.rads2rails.co.uk
HOLBORN VERTICAL
White + Volcanic
Volcanic finish
White finish
Shown with Chrome Studio TRV valves
• Made in Italy
• 100% recycled and recyclable aluminium
• Fast heat up times
• Lightweight, low water content
• Ideal for use with heat pumps.
To calculate the output at Δt 30ºC,
multiply the outputs below by 0.515.
Se
ct
io
ns
Code PRICE
(ex VAT)
PRICE
(inc VAT)
Height
mm
Width
mm
Wall
To Face
mm
Tapping
From Wall
mm
Centres
mm
Heat Output
∆t 50ºC Dry
Weight
kg
Water
Content
ltrs
Watts BTUs
WHITE (RAL 9010)
3 HOVWH-1466-03 1466 260 102 67 260 750 2559 8.40 1.86
4 HOVWH-1466-04 1466 340 102 67 340 1000 3412 11.20 2.48
5 HOVWH-1466-05 1466 420 102 67 420 1250 4265 14.00 3.10
6 HOVWH-1466-06 1466 500 102 67 500 1500 5118 16.80 3.72
3 HOVWH-1866-03 1866 260 102 67 260 900 3071 10.20 2.34
4 HOVWH-1866-04 1866 340 102 67 340 1200 4094 13.60 3.12
5 HOVWH-1866-05 1866 420 102 67 420 1500 5118 17.00 3.90
6 HOVWH-1866-06 1866 500 102 67 500 1800 6142 20.40 4.68
7 HOVWH-1866-07 1866 580 102 67 580 2100 7165 23.80 5.46
8 HOVWH-1866-08 1866 660 102 67 660 2400 8189 27.20 6.24
VOLCANIC
3 HOVV-1866-03 1866 260 102 67 260 900 3071 10.20 2.34
4 HOVV-1866-04 1866 340 102 67 340 1200 4094 13.60 3.12
5 HOVV-1866-05 1866 420 102 67 420 1500 5118 17.00 3.90
6 HOVV-1866-06 1866 500 102 67 500 1800 6142 20.40 4.68
7 HOVV-1866-07 1866 580 102 67 580 2100 7165 23.80 5.46
8 HOVV-1866-08 1866 660 102 67 660 2400 8189 27.20 6.24
10 16
10
Sizes Operating
up to (bar)
Guarantee
(years)
          3-5
days Delivery
Aluminium
WH & V
Material
Stocked
Finish
Width / Centres
H
ei
gh
t
Tapping
from wall
67mm
Wall to
front face
102mm